cronometragem

Vel
ross
:TEM

Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Curso Hot Cars 26/08/2018 16:30. ..-...
Corrida (12 Voltas) . .

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:15.193 | - 16:52:30.492 5 2:14.503 R 16:43:21.249
(1) Ton Costa Wagner 10 2:18.400 +3.207 16:54:48.892 6 2:20.208 +5.705 16:45:41.457
1 2:13.528 +2.367 16:33:56.720 1" 2:15.671 +0.478 16:57:04.563 7 2:20.289 +5.786 16:48:01.746
2 2:13.328 +2.167 16:36:10.048 12 2:15.748 +0.555 16:59:20.311 8 2:19.942 +5.439 16:50:21.688
3 2:11.856 +0.695 16:38:21.904 9 2:21.159 +6.656 16:52:42.847
4 2:12.300 +1.139 16:40:34.204 (136) Wellington Martinez de Oliveira Junior 10 2:21.302 +6.799 16:55:04.149
5 2:13.053 +1.892 16:42:47.257 1 2:22.644 +7.081 16:34:07.844 1 2:20.751 +6.248 16:57:24.900
6 2:11.629 +0.468 16:44:58.886 2 2:17.930 +2.367 16:36:25.774 12 2:20.962 +6.459 16:59:45.862
7 2:12.665 +1.504 16:47:11.551 3 2:24.147 +8.584 16:38:49.921
8 2:12.568 +1.407 16:49:24.119 4 2:17.062 +1.499 16:41:06.983 (10) Rodrigo Wagner
9 2:12.308 +1.147 16:51:36.427 5 2:17.389 +1.826 16:43:24.372 1 2:27.098 +8.089 16:34:14.879
10 2:12.565 +1.404 16:53:48.992 6 2:16.716 +1.153 16:45:41.088 2 2:20.443 +1.434 16:36:35.322
1 2:12.783 +1.622 16:56:01.775 7 2:18.253 +2.690 16:47:59.341 3 2:21.298 +2.289 16:38:56.620
12 2:11.161 - 16:58:12.936 8 2:17.015 +1.452 16:50:16.356 4 2:20.594 +1.585 16:41:17.214
9 2:16.346 +0.783 16:52:32.702 5 2:20.006 +0.997 16:43:37.220
(58) Rogerio mendes 10 2:17.168 +1.605 16:54:49.870 6 2:19.009 - 16:45:56.229
1 2:17.357 +7.167 16:34:04.416 " 2:15.563 | - 16:57:05.433 7 2:19.376 +0.367 16:48:15.605
2 2:13.505 +3.315 16:36:17.921 12 2:15.981 +0.418 16:59:21.414 8 2:20.033 +1.024 16:50:35.638
3 2:13.574 +3.384 16:38:31.495 9 2:20.302 +1.293 16:52:55.940
4 2:15.025 +4.835 16:40:46.520 (11) Fernando de Souza 10 2:20.374 +1.365 16:55:16.314
5 2:11.627 +1.437 16:42:58.147 1 2:26.875 +9.644 16:34:15.826 1 2:19.763 +0.754 16:57:36.077
6 2:12.987 +2.797 16:45:11.134 2 2:19.374 +2.143 16:36:35.200
7 2:12.329 +2.139 16:47:23.463 3 2:21.498 +4.267 16:38:56.698 (79) Jose Dias Filho
8 2:13.841 +3.651 16:49:37.304 4 2:19.123 +1.892 16:41:15.821 1 2:28.189 +9.418 16:34:11.763
9 2:10.852 +0.662 16:51:48.156 5 2:18.692 +1.461 16:43:34.513 2 2:21.364 +2.5903 16:36:33.127
10 2:10.492 +0.302 16:53:58.648 6 2:18.081 +0.850 16:45:52.594 3 2:21.635 +2.864 16:38:54.762
1 2:10.190 - 16:56:08.838 7 2:18.098 +0.867 16:48:10.692 4 2:19.713 +0.942 16:41:14.475
12 2:10.680 +0.490 16:58:19.518 8 2:18.115 +0.884 16:50:28.807 5 2:19.853 +1.082 16:43:34.328
9 2:18.037 +0.806 16:52:46.844 6 2:20.023 +1.252 16:45:54.351
(73) Marcelo Fortes 10 2:17.873 +0.642 16:55:04.717 7 2:28.335 +9.564 16:48:22.686
1 2:11.013 +0.854 16:34:58.497 " 2:17.231 - 16:57:21.948 8 2:20.427 +1.656 16:50:43.113
2 2:10.162 +0.003 16:37:08.659 12 2:18.639 +1.408 16:59:40.587 9 2:19.315 +0.544 16:53:02.428
3 2:14.807 +4.648 16:39:23.466 10 2:18.771 - 16:55:21.199
4 2:11.825 +1.666 16:41:35.291 (858) Fernando Morassi 1" 2:20.696 +1.925 16:57:41.895
5 2:11.073 +0.914 16:43:46.364 1 2:32.879 +16.731 16:34:24.476
6 2:11.299 +1.140 16:45:57.663 2 2:20.648 +4.500 16:36:45.124 (18) Renato Pichelli Yunes da Cunha
7 2:12.186 +2.027 16:48:09.849 3 2:18.759 +2.611 16:39:03.883 1 2:29.259 +11.763 16:34:13.756
8 2:11.693 +1.534 16:50:21.542 4 2:18.781 +2.633 16:41:22.664 2 2:24.928 +7.432 16:36:38.684
9 2:10.159 - 16:52:31.701 5 2:16.990 +0.842 16:43:39.654 3 2:21.472 +3.976 16:39:00.156
10 2:12.972 +2.813 16:54:44.673 6 2:20.034 +3.886 16:45:59.688 4 2:18.928 +1.432 16:41:19.084
1" 2:11.601 +1.442 16:56:56.274 7 2:20.397 +4.249 16:48:20.085 5 2:19.478 +1.982 16:43:38.562
12 2:12.149 +1.990 16:59:08.423 8 2:16.450 +0.302 16:50:36.535 6 2:20.295 +2.799 16:45:58.857
9 2:18.072 +1.924 16:52:54.607 7 2:21.664 +4.168 16:48:20.521
(6) Leonardo dragone fabra 10 2:16.682 +0.534 16:55:11.289 8 2:17.718 +0.222 16:50:38.239
1 2:29.524 +15.245 16:34:15.685 " 2:16.164 +0.016 16:57:27.453 9 2:20.499 +3.003 16:52:58.738
2 2:18.954 +4.675 16:36:34.639 12 2:16.148 - 16:59:43.601 10 2:26.601 +9.105 16:55:25.339
3 2:15.554 +1.275 16:38:50.193 1 2:17.496 | - 16:57:42.835
4 2:16.521 +2.242 16:41:06.714 (84) Mauricio marchioni Goncalves
5 2:14.279 - 16:43:20.993 1 2:14.163 +6.542 16:33:58.691 (20) Ricardo Antonio magnusson
6 2:15.004 +0.725 16:45:35.997 2 2:08.943 +1.322 16:36:07.634 1 2:31.526 +10.126 16:34:17.873
7 2:17.071 +2.792 16:47:53.068 3 2:08.615 +0.994 16:38:16.249 2 2:22.783 +1.383 16:36:40.656
8 2:15.518 +1.239 16:50:08.586 4 2:08.312 +0.691 16:40:24.561 3 2:21.400 | - 16:39:02.056
9 2:15.038 +0.759 16:52:23.624 5 2:07.621 | - 16:42:32.182 4 2:21.941 +0.541 16:41:23.997
10 2:15.820 +1.541 16:54:39.444 6 2:08.905 +1.284 16:44:41.087 5 2:21.693 +0.293 16:43:45.690
1 2:14.292 +0.013 16:56:53.736 7 2:07.883 +0.262 16:46:48.970 6 2:23.843 +2.443 16:46:09.533
12 2:19.334 +5.055 16:59:13.070 8 2:09.185 +1.564 16:48:58.155 7 2:22.511 +1.111 16:48:32.044
9 2:08.634 +1.013 16:51:06.789 8 2:23.011 +1.611 16:50:55.055
(95) Renato Maia de Resende 10 2:08.678 +1.057 16:53:15.467 9 2:22.223 +0.823 16:53:17.278
1 2:20.506 +5.313 16:34:04.528 1 2:09.178 +1.557 16:55:24.645 10 2:22.093 +0.693 16:55:39.371
2 2:17.852 +2.659 16:36:22.380 12 2:08.904 +1.283 16:57:33.549 1 2:22.163 +0.763 16:58:01.534
3 2:19.747 +4.554 16:38:42.127
4 2:19.521 +4.328 16:41:01.648 (539) Rodrigo Jose Ortiz Rodrigues (26) Sergio Marques Junior
5 2:18.093 +2.900 16:43:19.741 1 2:24.446 +9.943 16:34:13.725 1 2:30.996 +8.477 16:34:18.118
6 2:19.554 +4.361 16:45:39.295 2 2:17.373 +2.870 16:36:31.098 2 2:24.645 +2.126 16:36:42.763
7 2:19.019 +3.826 16:47:58.314 3 2:17.085 +2.582 16:38:48.183 3 2:24.638 +2.119 16:39:07.401
8 2:16.985 +1.792 16:50:15.299 4 2:18.563 +4.060 16:41:06.746 4 2:22.530 +0.011 16:41:29.931
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Domingo

Interlagos 4,309 Km
Curso Hot Cars 26/08/2018 16:30.

Corrida (12 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 2:23.660 +1.141 16:43:53.591 6 2:12.919 +4.071 16:48:19.088 4 2:20.226 - 16:45:01.582
6 2:22.617 +0.098 16:46:16.208 7 2:10.865 +2.017 16:50:29.953
7 2:24.298 +1.779 16:48:40.506 8 2:10.318 +1.470 16:52:40.271 (90) Fabio Coelho Silva
8 2:22.519 - 16:51:03.025 9 2:09.814 +0.966 16:54:50.085 1 2:18.678 +14.570 16:34:08.697
9 2:22.791 +0.272 16:53:25.816 10 2:10.330 +1.482 16:57:00.415 2 2:07.134 +3.026 16:36:15.831

10 2:22.531 +0.012  16:55:48.347 " 2:09.886 +1.038  16:59:10.301 3 2:04.108 | - 16:38:19.939
1 2:22.878 +0.359 16:58:11.225
(8) Luciane Klai (75) Alexandre Peppe do Nascimento
(32) Mario Gregorio Morassi 1 2:46.413 +21.941 16:34:33.332 1 2:28.124 +5.309 16:34:17.169
1 2:32.634 +10.999 16:34:25.241 2 2:26.496 +2.024 16:36:59.828 2 2:23.917 +1.192 16:36:41.086
2 2:23.857 +2.222 16:36:49.098 3 2:28.080 +3.608 16:39:27.908 3 2:22.725 | - 16:39:03.811
3 2:23.860 +2.225 16:39:12.958 4 2:25.448 +0.976 16:41:53.356
4 2:24.843 +3.208 16:41:37.801 5 2:24.472 - 16:44:17.828 (9) Humberto Guerra Junior
5 2:25.772 +4.137 16:44:03.573 6 2:56.316 +31.844 16:47:14.144 1 2:11.045 +2.548 16:33:52.923
6 2:25.559 +3.924 16:46:29.132 7 2:36.608 +12.136 16:49:50.752 2 2:08.497 | 16:36:01.420
7 2:24.685 +3.050 16:48:53.817 8 2:34.170 +9.698 16:52:24.922
8 2:24.939 +3.304 16:51:18.756 9 2:41.032 +16.560 16:55:05.954 (36) Gen
9 2:23.102 +1.467 16:53:41.858 10 2:39.702 +15.230 16:57:45.656 1 2:11.023 +0.199 16:34:30.704
10 2:22.312 +0.677 16:56:04.170 2 2:10.824 | - 16:36:41.528
1 2:21.635 - 16:58:25.805 (22) Alex Benedetti
1 2:30.305 +13.725 16:34:20.814 (65) Marcelo Pina
(83) mario gomes lupeti 2 2:18.541 +1.961 16:36:39.355 1 2:37.609 +11.321 16:34:31.098
1 2:32.705 +7.060 16:34:21.747 3 2:20.089 +3.509 16:38:59.444 2 2:26.288 - 16:36:57.386
2 2:26.821 +1.176 16:36:48.568 4 2:18.096 +1.516 16:41:17.540
3 2:25.645 - 16:39:14.213 5 2:19.118 +2.538 16:43:36.658 (56) Thales Assam Rodrigues
4 2:27.724 +2.079 16:41:41.937 6 2:19.160 +2.580 16:45:55.818 1 2:41.822 +10.465 16:34:36.938
5 2:28.420 +2.775 16:44:10.357 7 2:16.580 | - 16:48:12.398 2 2:31.357 - 16:37:08.295
6 2:28.423 +2.778 16:46:38.780 8 7:19.769 +5:03.189 16:55:32.167
7 2:28.081 +2.436 16:49:06.861 9 2:28.503 +11.923 16:58:00.670 (72) Luiz Carlos Finotti
8 2:27.575 +1.930 16:51:34.436 1 2:11.622 - 16:33:53.292
9 2:26.318 +0.673 16:54:00.754 (777) Stanley de Barros Wessler
10 2:26.321 +0.676 16:56:27.075 1 2:15.192 +5.242 16:34:06.671 (467) Oswaldo Marcon Rodrigues
1 2:27.891 +2.246 16:58:54.966 2 2:09.950 - 16:36:16.621 1 2:09.312 | - 16:33:51.800
3 6:41.488 +4:31.538 16:42:58.109
(23) Renato Vollet 4 2:13.400 +3.450 16:45:11.509 (099) Jose Augusto Alves Junior
1 2:41.622 +15.891 16:34:29.237 5 6:07.652 +3:57.702 16:51:19.161 1 2:09.918 | - 16:33:52.632
2 2:28.964 +3.233 16:36:58.201 6 5:46.108 +3:36.158 16:57:05.269
3 2:26.425 +0.694 16:39:24.626 7 2:11.714 +1.764 16:59:16.983 (656) Fernando Dias Ribeiro
4 2:26.514 +0.783 16:41:51.140 1 2:44.678 | - 16:34:34.736
5 2:25.891 +0.160 16:44:17.031 (63) Carlos Geraissati
6 2:26.823 +1.092 16:46:43.854 1 2:36.001 +18.962 16:34:27.196
7 2:27.945 +2.214 16:49:11.799 2 2:22.074 +5.035 16:36:49.270
8 2:32.391 +6.660 16:51:44.190 3 2:22.554 +5.515 16:39:11.824
9 2:27.987 +2.256 16:54:12.177 4 2:17.828 +0.789 16:41:29.652
10 2:26.107 +0.376 16:56:38.284 5 2:17.039 | - 16:43:46.691
11 2:25.731 - 16:59:04.015 6 4:43.230 +2:26.191 16:48:29.921
(7) Adriano Faria de oliveira sezefredo (97) Gustavo Coppa
1 2:37.507 +8.636 16:34:33.783 1 2:13.294 +4.497 16:33:56.900
2 2:33.796 +4.925 16:37:07.579 2 2:09.585 +0.788 16:36:06.485
3 2:34.206 +5.335 16:39:41.785 3 8:46.429 +6:37.632 16:44:52.914
4 2:29.408 +0.537 16:42:11.193 4 2:12.456 +3.659 16:47:05.370
5 2:34.288 +5.417 16:44:45.481 5 2:08.797 | - 16:49:14.167
6 2:32.525 +3.654 16:47:18.006 6 7:13.991 +5:05.194 16:56:28.158
7 2:32.195 +3.324 16:49:50.201
8 2:30.180 +1.309 16:52:20.381 (57) Ruy Marcio Quintela
9 2:30.930 +2.059 16:54:51.311 1 2:38.482 +7.141 16:34:25.641
10 2:28.871 - 16:57:20.182 2 2:31.341 | - 16:36:56.982
1 2:35.801 +6.930 16:59:55.983 3 2:35.727 +4.386 16:39:32.709
4 2:36.308 +4.967 16:42:09.017
(99) Matheus Coppa 5 2:37.203 +5.862 16:44:46.220
1 2:14.170 +5.322 16:33:58.073
2 2:09.139 +0.291 16:36:07.212 (011) Jose Luiz Sao Marcos
3 2:09.224 +0.376 16:38:16.436 1 2:29.262 +9.036 16:34:15.173
4 2:08.848 - 16:40:25.284 2 2:21.950 +1.724 16:36:37.123
5 5:40.885 +3:32.037 16:46:06.169 3 6:04.233 +3:44.007 16:42:41.356
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